SureTec Insurance Company 
incorporated under the laws of the State of 
laws of the State of California to execute bonds and undertakings as sole surety, as SURETY, are 
held and firmly bound unto the City of Los Angeles, in the JUST and FULL SUM of THIRTY 
FOUR THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars ($34,000.00) ., lawful money of the United States, for 
the payment of which sum, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, 
administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

TpYas

The CONDITION of the foregoing obligation is such that WHEREAS the PRINCIPAL has entered

[...]

£melecln.surance Company: 
incorporated under the laws of the State of
laws of the State of California to execute bonds and undertakings as sole surety, as SURETY, are 
held and firmly bound unto the City of Lbs Angeles, in the JUST and FULL SUM of SIXTY EIGHT 
THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars ($68,000.00) . , lawful money of the United States, for the 
payment of which sum, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, 
administrators, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

The CONDITION of the foregoing obligation is such that WHEREAS the PRINCIPAL has entered